
 

 

 

 

 
TRANSPORT ROUTE - 9 (PONDY) 

 
S.No 

Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

1 Barathi nagar Laawspet  07:05 05:10 

2 JIPMER Gorimedu - Pondy  07:10 05:00 

3 Balaji Theatre Puducherry  07:15 05:00 

4 Barathidasan Nagar, Muthaliyar Pettai  07:20 04:50 

5 Nainarmandabam Bus Stop  07:30 04:40 

6 Bhagatsignh street , Nainarmandabam  07:30 04:40 

7 Murungappakkam Bus Stop  07:35 04:35 

8 Ariyankuppam  07:40 04:30 

9 Veerampattinam Road,  07:45 04:25 

10 Nonankuppam Bus Stop  07:45 04:20 

11 Yadaiyarpalayam(Near Lenovo Showroom)  07:50 04:15 

12 Poornamkuppam  07:50 04:15 

13 Thavalakuppam Police Staion  07:52 04:13 

14 Aravind Eye Hospital (Gandhi Nagar)  07:52 04:13 

15 South Indian Bank, Thavalakuppam  07:52 04:10 



 

 

 

 

 

TRANSPORT ROUTE - 9 (PONDY) 

 
S.No 

Stop Name Pickup Time 
Drop 
Time 

16 Puthukovil, Thavalakuppam  07:55 04:10 

17 Abishegapakkam  07:55 04:10 

18 Annamal Church  08:00 04:05 

19 Anugraga Apartments  08:05 04:00 

20 AVMC  08:10 03:55 


